PG 4374

NAVARRO COUNTY COMMISSIONER’S COURT
A Special meeting of the Navarro County Commissioner’s Court was held on Monday,
the 21% day of November, 2016 at 10:00 a.m., in the Courtroom of the Navarro County
Annex Building 601N. 13" Street in Corsicana, Texas. Commissioners present Jason
Grant, Dick Martin, David Warren, and James Olsen.

1. 10:00 A.M. Motion to convene by Comm. Olsen sec by Comm. Warren
Carried unanimously

2. Opening prayer by Comm. Grant
3. Pledge of Allegiance
4. Public Comments-No comments

Consent Agenda

Motion to approve consent agenda item 5 by Comm. Martin sec by Comm. Grant
Carried unanimously

5. Motion to approve and pay bills as submitted by the County Auditor,
T0 WIT PG 4376-4381

Action Items

6. No action on Burn Ban (burn ban off)

7. Motion to approve and canvass the Votes for the November 8, 2016 General
Election by Comm. Warren sec by Comm. Martin
Carried unanimously TO WIT PG 4282-4387

8. Motion to approve the County Website Service Agreement with CIRA by Comm.
Martin sec by Comm. Warren TO WIT PG 4388-4406
Carried unanimously

0. Motion to approve the Navarro County will not submit a claim for Category A-
Debris Removal for FEMA 4255 by Comm. Martin sec by Comm. Grant
Carried unanimously TO WIT PG 4407




PG 4375

10.  Motion to approve accepting resignation letter received on October 21, 2016,
from Pct. 3 Constable Nicole McMahan, and appoint Bobby Rachel to fill

unexpired term by Comm. Grant sec by Comm. Warren
Carried unanimously T0 WIT PG 4408

11.  Motion to adjourn by Comm. Martin sec by Comm. Olsen
Carried unanimously

I, Sherry Dowd, Navarro County Clerk, Attest that the Foregoing is a True and accurate
accounting of the commissioners Court’s authorized proceeding for November 14" |

2016,

Signed 21* day of November, 2016

Al
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Sherry Dowd, County Clerk
AW,
\‘ W \) uq”[k"
S g
\\\ 0 o 0‘4’
FGF c%
- % =
] ,g? :: ; % 2T
‘0l T 10z
.7'.. 5 P j"ha. b &=
Ty, ¥ P
L]



Ys/¢

11/21/2016 08:26:14 A/P CLAIMS LIST VCH1(G1 PAGE 1

A

GENERAL FUND

ALL RECORDS FROM 11/21/2016 TO 11/21/2016 DATE-TO-BE-PAID

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON INVOICE # VP DATE DATE TBP PO NO AMOUNT

A-1 FIRE & SECURITY EQU 2016 101-512-455 MAINT CONTRACT - FIRE INSPECTION 07/ 39722 11/16/2016 11/21/2016 1,595.00
A-1 FIRE & SECURITY EQU 2016 101-512-455 MAINT CONTRACT - SMOKE ALARM TESTS 39722 11/16/2016 11/21/2016 178.00
A-1 FIRE & SECURITY EQU 2017 101-512-455 MAINT CONTRACT - SPRINKLER INSPECTIO 39723 11/16/2016 11/21/2016 850.00
A-1 FIRE & SECURITY EQU 2017 101-512-455 MAINT CONTRACT - FIRE INSPECTION 10/ 39723 11/16/2016 11/21/2016 1,595.00
A-1 FIRE & SECURITY EQU 2017 101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE REPLACED SEAT #1, R 39730 11/16/2016 11/21/2016 1,750.00
AMERICAN FENCE § PATIO 2016 101-560-576 CAPITAL IMPROVEM INSTALLED FENCE 1716 11/16/2016 11/21/2016 302450 6,115.00
AMERICAN FORENSICS LLC 2017 101-406-487 AUTOPSY ISBELL, DANIEL 2213 11/14/2016 11/21/2016 1,700.00
AMERICAN FORENSICS LLC 2017 101-406-487 AUTOPSY FRAZEE, BRADLEY STE 2225 11/14/2016 11/21/2016 1,700.00
AT&TSERVICES INC. 2017 101-568-455 MAINT CONTRACT - 2B7256008226 10/03/ 8226 - NOV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 31.89
AT&TSERVICES INC. 2017 101-568-455 MAINT CONTRACT - 287256008264 10/03/ 8264 - NOV 2 1171772016 11/21/2016 31.89
ATE&TSERVICES INC. 2017 101-560-451 MAINT CONTRACT - 287256004254 10/03/ 4254 - NOV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 38.89
ATETSERVICES INC. 2017 101-568-455 MAINT CONTRACT - 287256004254 10/03/ 4254 - NOV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 37.99
AT&TSERVICES IRC. 2017 101-560-451 MAINT CONTRACT - 287256008137 10/03/ 8137 - NOV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 22.20
AT&TSERVICES INC. 2017 101-560-451 MAINT CONTRACT - 287256003327 10/03/ 3327 - Nov 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 129.28
ATSTSERVICES INC. 2017 101-512-451 MAINT CONTRACT - 287256003555 10/03/ 3555 - NOvV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 140.386
AT&TSERVICES INC. 2017 101-560-451 MAINT CONTRACT - 28725600418% 10/03/ 4189 - NOV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 70.19
ATMOS ENERGY 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 4010155456 10/08/16 5456 - NOV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/20186 12.64
ATMOS ENERGY 2017 101-410-430 UTILITIES 4015162797 10/08/16 2797 - WOV 2 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 21.87
B & H PHOTO-VIDEO 2017 101-560-340 INVESTIGATIVE / OLYMPUS WS-B852 DIGI 116600327 13/17/2016 11/21/2016 302632 145,50
BODKIN, NIEHAUS AND DIC 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED APPEAL - CRENSHAW, 36179 1171572016 11/21/2016 2,857.50
C1TY ELECTRIC 2017 101-512-445 REPAIRS & MAINTE INSTALLED PLUGS, PU 26100 11/21/2016 11/21/2016 202601 1,143.95
CODY BEAUCHAMP 2017 101-425-490 MENTAL / AD LITE OCT 2016 20146-62 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 104.00
CODY MULDNER 2017 101-410-410 PROFESSIONAL SER 10/01/16 - 10/24/16 8 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 2,050.00
CORLEY FUNERAL HOME 2017 101-406-491 HEALTH & SERVICE MCCURRY, JULIA CS161B5ME 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 275.00
CORSICANA GERANIUM GARD 2017 101-410-454 MAINT CONTRACT — OCT 2016 5018 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 550.00
CORSICANA GERANIUM GARD 2017 101-411-454 MAINT CONTRACT - OCT 2016 5017 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 300.00
CORWYN DAVIS 2017 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED WARREN, STEVEN J 13448 11/21/2016 11/21/2016 200.00
CORWYN DAVIS 2017 101-425-411 COURT APPOINTED WARREN, STEVEN J 73106 11/21/2016 11/21/2016 l00.00
COURTHEY KIRK 2017 101-430-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 40TH ANKUAL TACA CO REIMB - 11/0 11/21/2016 11/21/2016 849.66
DAMARA WATKINS 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED APPEAL - BERNARD, M 35916 ({2) 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 1,452.50
DAMARA WATKINS 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED APPEAL - BERNARD, M 35845 (2) 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 1,462.50
DAMARA WATKINS 2017 101-435-411 COURT APPOINTED BARNETT, DEEDIE KYL 36677 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 775.00
DAMARA WATKINS 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPOINTED HARDY, ROBERT 36638 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 1,737.50
DANDA PARKER 2017 101-409-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 287H ELECTION LAW S DEC 2016 11/21/2016 11/21/2016 162.00
DANDA PARKER 2017 101-409-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 28TH ELECTION LAW S DEC 2016 11/21/2016 11/21/20%6 178.50
DANDA PARKER 2017 101-409-428 TRAVEL/CONFERENC 2BTH ELECTION LAW S PARKER, DAND 11/21/2016 11/21/2016 486.45
DANIEL ROBERT BILTZ 2017 101-430-411 COURT APPQINTED WILSON, MICHAEL 36533 11/15/2016 11/21/2016 2,867.50
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06/01/16 - 06/30/16 AR1034% 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 95.25
DOCUMENT SQLUTIONS 2016 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06/01/16 - 06/30/16 AR10349 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 10.80
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-457-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06/01/16 - 06/30/16 AR10349 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 5.38
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-458-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06/01/16 - 06/30/16 AR10349 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 6.56
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-458-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06/01/16 - 06/30/16 AR10349 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 106.09
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06/01/16 - 06/30/16 AR1034% 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 19.73
DOCUMENT SOLUTICONS 2016 101-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 06/01/16 - 06/30/1& AR10349 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 56.69
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 07/01/16 - 07/31/16 AR1119% 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 134.75
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 07/01/16 - 07/31/16 AR11158 11/17/2016 11/21/20186 10.66
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-457-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 07/01/16 - 07/31/16 AR11198 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 7.54
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-458-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 07/01/i6 - 07/31/16 AR11198 11/717/2016 11/21/2016 8.44
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-459-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 07/01/16 - 07/31/16 AR11138 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 52.18
DOCUMENT SOLUTIGONS 2016 101-495-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 07/01/16 - 07/31/16 AR11153 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 ir.z21
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-497-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 07/01/16 - 07/31/16 AR11198 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 58.24
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-403-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 08/D1/16 - 08/31/16 AR1119% 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 10B8.29
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-456-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES O0B/0i/l16 - 08/31/16 ARL1199 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 11.€8
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-457-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 08/01/16 - 08/31/16 AR111399 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 B8.88
DOCUMENT SOLUTIONS 2016 101-458-310 OFFICE SUPPLIES 08/01/16 - 0B/31/16 AhR1119% 11/17/2016 11/21/2016 13.74
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R MYERS, ATTORNEY
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101-459-310
101-495-310
101-487-310
101-403-310
101-456-310
10:-457-310
101-458-310
101-459-310
101-495-310
101-497-310
101-459-310
101-458-310
101-457-310
101-456-310
101-403-310
101-410-430
101-512-435
101-410-430
101-410-430
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101-406-410
101-406-410
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101-560-320
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101-560-428
101-560-445
101-560~-445
101-560-445
101-425-490
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101-406-314
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KITCHEN
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SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES
SUFPPLIES
KITCHEN SUPPLIES
KITCHEN SUPPLIES
PROFESSIONAL SER
PROFESSIONAL SER
PROFESSIONAL SER
OPERATING EQUIFM
OPERATING EQUIFPM
OPERATING EQUIFM
TRAVEL/CONFERENC
REPAIRS & MAINT

REPAIRS & MAINT

REPAIRS & MAINT

MENTAL / AD LITE
MENTAL / AD LITE
MENTAL / AD LITE
VEHICLE EQUIFMEN
VEHICLE EQUIEFMEN
VEHICLE EQUIPMEN
PROPERTY TAX STA
POSTAGE

COURT APPOINTED

COURT APPOINTED

COURT APPOINTED

ITEM/REASON
08/01/16 - 08/31/16
08/01/16 - 08/31/16
08/01/16 - 0D8/31/16
09/01/16 - 09/30/16
09/01/16 - 09/30/16
09/01/16 - 09/30/16
09/01/16 - 09/30/16
09/01/16 - 99/30/16
09/01/16 - 09/30/16
09/01/16 - 09/30/16
10/01/16 - 10/31/16
10/01/16 - 10/31/16
10/01/16 - 10/31/1¢
10/01/16 - 10/31/16
10/01/16 - 10/31/16
300 W 3RD AVE UNIT
312 W 2ND AVE GRDL
300 W 3RD AVE GRDL
300 W 3RD AVE GRDL
300 N 12TH ST TEMP
300 W 3RD AVE TEMP
312 W 2ND AVE 09/22
300 W IRD AVE TEMP
315 W 3RD AVE STE B
315 W 3RD AVE STE A
SMALL LIEUTENAKT BA

MOTOROLA CP-185 UHF
MOTOROLA REMOTE SPE
CAPS-BOUFFANT

FOOD SERVICE FILM-1
FOIL-18" X 500" HVY
TRAY-STYRO H/L 3-CO
CUP-5TYRO 8 OZ DART
TRAY-STYRO H/L 3-CO
798-70000 - SEP 201
B0OO-10000 - SEP 201
368-47000 - SEP 201
JPX CENTURION LE W/
JPX CENTURION LE OC
SHIPPING

JPX CENTURICN LE PE
UNIT 20836 — INSPECT
UNIT 2583 - OIL CHA
UNIT 2077 - REPAIRE
ocT 2016

OCT 2016

ocT 2016

FB-3 REAR SEAT CAME
VLX WIRELESS MICROP
SHIPPING

2016 PROPERTY TAX S
2016 PROPERTY TAX 5
FARMER, TRISTAN
JUVENILE

VAUGHAN, KASSIDY LY
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220966784
22096578-4
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220966764
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22096678-4
22096678-4
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INV059148B0
34951
34951
127989
137989
137989
137989
137989
137589
48011
48012
47995
01183
01183
01183
01183
63913
64029
63B63
2016-59
2016-60
2016-60 (2}
0247176-1IN
0247176-1IN
0247176-IN
105065
105069
36800 (2}
2198

35976
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11/17/2016
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11/14/2016
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11/14/2016
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11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016

(

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

11/21/201¢
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11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/20186
11/21/2016
11/21/20146
11/21/201¢
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/72016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/201¢
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016

PO RO

02614
02510
302610
302755
302755
302755
302755
302755
302755

302703
302703
02703
302703
302482
302482
302482

302674
302674
302674

2

AMOUNT

41.16
3.21
40.47
T1.21
13.12
5.90
11.76
65.00
.20
13.61
126.43
18.32
9.34
13.02
99.03
2,442.53
32.57
13.95
17.98
9.50
9.50
6,980.52
9.50
§2.90
€0.05
17.85%

2, 660.00
600.00
32,94
17.88
30.03
g6.36
43.00
21.59
771.80
827.16
64.80
33,797.50
5,593.00
B73.24
1,350.00
7.00
70.39
10.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
295,00
850.00
15.00
7,947.00
423.97
200.00
300.00
200.00
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LONGHORN INDUSTRIAL SUP
MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY
MCCOY'S BUILDING SUPPLY

NEAL GREEN
HEAL GREEN

NORTH CENTRAL TX COUNCI

OFFICE
OFFICE
QFFICE
QFFICE
OFFICE
OFFICE
QFFICE
QFFICE
QFFICE
QFFICE

DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT
BEPOT
DEPQT
PEPOT
DEPOT
DEPOT

PACIFIC CONCEPTS
PITNEY BOWES INC
QUE TEL CORP

QUE TEL CORP
READYREFRESH
READYREFRESH
ROBERT G DOHONEY
ROBERT G DOHONEY
SMITH GENERAL S5TORE
SPIT SHINE FLOORS

INC-TXMAS
INC-TXMAS
INC-TKMAS
INC-TXMAS
INC~TXMAS
INC-TXMAS
INC-TXMAS
INC-THMAS
INC-TAMAS
INC-TXMAS
OTIS ELEVATOR COMPANY

TEXAS BENCHMARK BUILDIN

TIM'S TIRES & WHEELS
TROPHIES UNLIMITED
TROPHIES UNLIMITED
US MED DISPOSAL INC
VICKI GRAY

VICKI GRAY

VICKI GRAY

WADE WELLNESS CENTER
WEST PUBLISHING CORP
WEX BANK
WILLIAM EARL
WILLIAM EARL
WILLIAM EARL
WILLIAM EARL
XEROX CORP -
XEROX CORP -

PRICE
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TXMAS
TXMAS
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ALL RECORDS FROM 11/21/2016 TO 11/21/2016 DATE-TQ-BE-PAID

ACCOUNT #

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
20117
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

101-435-411
101-435-485
101-435-411
101-435-411
101-435-485
101-425-411
101-425-411
101-435-411
101-435-485
101-435-412
101=-560-340
101-512-321
101-410-321
101-411-321
101-425-411
101-425-411
101-568-419
101-475-310
101-456-310
101-406-312
101-421-310
101-421-310
101-407-310
101-407-310
101-560-310
101-560~-310
101-560-310
101-512-452
101-512-350
101-406-313
101-560-310
101-560-310
102-410-458
101-411-458
101-430-413
101-430-413
101-512-385
101-411-459
101-411-445
101-560-445
101-560-426
101-560-426
101-560-340
101-456-428
101-456-428
101-456-428
101-430-430
101-435-419
101-560-370
101-430-411
101-425-411
101-425-411
101-425-411
101-430-440
101-435-440

ACCOUNT HAME

COURT APPOINTED
OTHER LITIGATION
COURT APPOINTED
COURT APPOINTED
OTHER LITIGATION
COURT APPOINTED
COURT APPOINTED
COURT APPOINTED
OTHER LITIGATION
TRANSCRIPTS
INVESTIGATIVE /
MAINTENANCE SUPP
MAINTENANCE SUBP
MAINTENAKCE SUEP
COURT APPOINTED
COURT APPOINTED
DUES & SUBSCRIPT
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
COPY & POSTAGE 5
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MAINT CONTRACT -
INMATE SUPPLIES
POSTAGE MAINTENA
OFFICE SUPPLIES
OFFICE SUPPLIES
MAINT CONTRACT -
MAINT CONTRACT -
VISITING JUDGES
VISITING JUDGES
COUNTY FARM
MAINT CONTRACT -
REPAIRS & MAINTE
REPAIRS & MAINT
UNIFORMS
UNIFORMS
INVESTIGATIVE /
TRAVEL/CONFERENC
TRAVEL/CONFERENC
TRAVEL/CONFERENC
MENTAL / AD LITE
DUES & PUBLICATI
GAS & OIL

COURT APPOINTED
COURT APPOINTED
COURT APPOINTED
COURT APPOINTED
COPIER RENTAL
COPIER RENTAL

ITEM/RERSON

VAUGHAN, KASSIDY LY
LOPEZ, JOSE

LOPEZ, JOSE

YBARRA, LONNIE
YBARRA, LOKNIE
PECINA, CODY
YBARRA, LONNIE
PECINA, CODY
PECINA, CODY

JONES, JAMES EDWARD
1219794 - OCT 2016
SHIPPING

50' EXTENSION CORD
FLASHLIGHT, ANT & R
CRAWFORD, FLESHIA
CRAWFORD, FLESHIA
CASA DUES 10/01/16
CALENDARS, DESK PAD
PLANNERS

COPY PAPER

DESK PAD

MOUSE PAD

HP 952 INK - CYAN/M
HP 956XL INK - BLAC
STAMP - COPY

DELL C5GCJ) TONER -
DELL B10WH TONER -~
11/01/16 - 11/30/16
SECURE LOCKING SEAL
10/30/16 - 11/29/16
3" X 2" READY TO GO
SHIFPIRG

0122447261 10/07/16
0122447261 10/01/16
HALF DAY 10/1%/16
114 MILES 8 .54
COLLARS

10/01/16 - 10/31/16
RECONSTRUCTED SECUR
UNIT 2689 - FLAT
NAME TAG - BULLOCK,
NAME TAG - CARDWELL
5 CONTALINERS

2017 CRIMINAL JUSTI
2017 CRIMINAL JUSTI
2017 CRIMINAL JUSTI
ITIO 24807
1000234522 10/01/16
3638016684 - 11/15/
CALOWMLY, LEIGH ANN
CALOWMY, LEIGH ANN
CALOWMY, LEIGH ANN
CALOWMAY, LEIGH ANN
717941165 - NOV 201
714267465 - KOV 201

INVOICE #

35978

35949

35849

167749

36779

73494

72730

37057

3057

98
1219734-2016
B7529
5908697
5909146
72743

73128
INV-00000198
871886282001
872659563001
872104203001
872020415001
872020124001
872528457001
872528750001
B72669846001
872669574001
872669574001
THO7725816
INCOOOSB62
3302067194
14128

14128
06K012244726
06K012244726
10/19/16
10/19/16
96259

4132

1359

061754

14381

14381

6082

GRAY, VICKI
Nov 2016
NOV 2016
2650
834978694
23249

35717

70574

70575

70629
0B6787262
0B6787234

VP DATE

11/15/2016
11/17/2016
11/17/2016
11/17/2016
11/17/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/201¢6
11/16/201¢6
11/14/201¢6
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/16/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
1172172016
11/21/2016
11/21/201¢6
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/201%
11/21/201¢
11/14/2016
11/21/2016
11/15/2016
11/21/20146
11/21/201¢6
11/17/2016
11/17/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/14/2016
11/21/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/14/2016
11/15/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/17/2016
11/17/201%
11/17/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/2016
11/15/201¢6
11/15/201%

VCH101 PAGE

DATE TBP

11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
E1/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/20186
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/201¢
11/21/201¢
11/21/72016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/201%
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016
11/21/2016

PO NO

30219%
302565
302570

302697
2109
302700
302698
302698
302708
3g2708
302710
302710
302710

302668

302672
302672

302493

302449
3g2476
302492
302492

3

AMOUNT

100.00
1.00
700.00
612.50
3.00
100.00
150.00
537.00
1.00
280.00
51.50
19.33
65.95
24.24
200.00
100.00
3,000.00
60.57
58.29
1,25%.60
26.39
T.64
59,99
50.99
10.49
159.98
19,99
592.82
270.00
230.00
100.00
25.00
30.99
30.99
311.00
§1.56
11.90
480.00
350.00
B.00
.00
7.00
315.00
63,25
172.80
76.50
2,000.00
541.42
26.73
250.00
150.00
50.00
50.00
129.48
152.20
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VENDOR NAME

XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XERQOX
XERQX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
XEROX
AEROX
XEROX

CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORF
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORF
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP
CORP

TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
THMAS
TXMAS
TAMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TAMAS
THMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXMAS
TXKMAS
TXMAS

GENERAL FUND

A/P CLAIMS LIST

Wt

ALL RECORDS FROM 11/21/2016 TO 11/21/2016 DATE-TO-RE-PAID

ACCOUNT &

2017 101-561-440
2017 101-497-310
2017 101-487-440
2017 101-475-310
2017 101-475-440
2017 101-421-440
2017 101-421-360
2017 101-499-310
2017 101-499-440
2017 101-560-4940
2017 101-402-440
2017 101-402-440
2017 101-402-440
2017 101-403-440
2017 101-512-440
2017 101-401-310
2017 101-401-440
2017 101-402-440
2017 101-440-319
2017 101-440-440
2017 101-4%9-310
2017 101-499-440
2017 101-495-=310
2017 101-495-440
2017 101-409-310
2017 101-409-440

ACCOUNT NAME

COPIER
OFFICE
COPIER
QFFICE
COPIER
COPIER

RENTAL
SUPPLIES
RENTAL
SUPPLIES
RENTAL
RENTAL

DEMONSTRATION S0 705177418

OFFICE
COPIER
COPIER
COPIER
COPIER
COPIER
COPIER
COPIER
OFFICE
COPIER
COPIER
QFFICE
COPIER
QFFICE
COFPIER
QFFICE
COPIER
OFFICE
COPIER

SUPPLIES
RENTAL
RENTAL
RENTAL
RENTAL
RENTAL
RENTAL
RENTAL
SUPPLIES
RENTAL
RENTAL
SUPPLIES
RENTAL
SUPPLIES
RENTAL
SUPPLIES
RENTAL
SUPPLIES
RENTAL

ITEM/REASON
720050988 - NOV
712033315 - NOV